22918 MTC #24507-DN	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T	hatTeresa K. Branigar Jones who acquired title
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	ion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
situated in the County ofKlamatha	ind State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The East 5 feet of Lot 17 and at	
according to the official plant	e West 55 feet of Lot 18 of DEBIRK HOMES,
of Klamath County, Oregon	hereof on file in the office of the County Clerk
or and an county, oregon	
Tax Account No: 3909.010DD 04200	
1ax Account No: 3909.01000 0420(
	and a second second The second sec The second se
in the second	
	STALE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the prop	perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
check with the appropriate city or county plannin	g department to verify approved uses"
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
OF RECORD AND THOSE APPARENT UPON	THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p	ramises and men new and and the
1 STATES AND A STATES AND AN ANALAS AND A STATES AND A ST	A HAR SAAAL LAADERSKAA XAAR SKENOOLANDA KEK HARKKKKE AR SKARESK MARKAEL AMKER SAR SERIDERSKIG KEX KALKOOLANDA KEK HARKKKES SAR BEIER
In construing this deed and where the context	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
in miness milereol, the gruntor has executed	Inis instrument this 19th day of Noviember 1000
i has caused its nume in n	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	Teresa K. Brangan Jones
STATE OF OREGON,	Teresa K. Branigar Jones
County of Klamath) ss.	
November 19th 1990	
Principal But and an at at	
Personally appeared the above named Teresa K: Branigan Jones aka	
Teresa K. Branigar	
	승규는 이 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 많이 했다.
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be her voluntary act and deed.	
A Standary act and aleed.	
Before me: At Al	STATE OF OPECON O
- pragelle	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: $7/13/93$, 19, by, provident and by
· - [· · ·	president, and by secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Nature D 11: 6 0
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
Teresa K. Branigar Jones	CTUTE OF CONTAIN
P.O. ROX 692	STATE OF OREGON,
KLamarh Falls, OR 97601	SS.
KLUMUL FULLS, OR 97601 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath ss.
KLAUMAUK FALLS, DR 97601 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS	SS. County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
KLAMAL FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser	ss. County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u>
KLOUMAAN FALLS, DR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603	ss. County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> day of November , 19 90
KLAMAL FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser	ss. County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> day of November , 19 <u>90</u> , at <u>1:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded
KLOUMAAN FOLIS, DR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS AND REVENUES MALE AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED SPACE
KLOUMAAN FOLIS OR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ARE REVOLUTION AND ADDRESS ARE REVOLUTION AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED FOR
KLOUMAA FALIS, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEF'S NAME AND ADDRESS AKE RECORDER WHEN BE Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED
KLOUMAAA FALLS, DR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEFS NAME AND ADDRESS ATTER RUMIN D. Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603	SRECE RESERVED HOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED BUILD STRUCE RESERVED NON RECORDER'S USE County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> day of November , 19 90 , at <u>1:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>23395</u> or as file/reel number <u>22918</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
KLOUMAAA FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ARE REVOLUTE & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED
KLOUMAAN FOLIS OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ATTER REVOLUTE ALL Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Linel a charge is requested all has statements shall be sent to the following address	SRECE RESERVED HOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED BUILD STRUCE RESERVED NON RECORDER'S USE County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> day of November , 19 90 , at <u>1:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>23395</u> or as file/reel number <u>22918</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
KLOUMAAAA FALLS, DR.97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Atter recording routin b: Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Constant of the sufference of the suff to the following address Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser Safer Statements shall be sent to the following address Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser	SRACE RESERVED NON RECORDERS USE SUBJECT RESERVED SUBJECT RESERVED SUBJECT RESERVED NON RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE SUBJECT RESERVED SUBJECT RESERVED NON RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE SUBJECT RESERVED SUBJECT RESERVED SU
KLOHMANA FALLS, DR.97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEF'S NAME AND ADDRESS Arkin recording rourn bit Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Chalasth Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Chalasth Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Chalasth Falls, OR 97603 Same be requested all as statements shall be sent to the following address Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue Samone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue	SFACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SFACE RESERVED SFACE RESERVED SFACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> day of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>90</u> , at <u>1:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>23395</u> or as file/reel number <u>22918</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
KLOHMANA FALLS, DR.97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEF'S NAME AND ADDRESS Arkin recording routh bit Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Child charge b requested all as satements shall be sent to the following address Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Child scharge b requested all as satements shall be sent to the following address Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603	SFACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE SFACE RESERVED SFACE RESERVED SFACE RESERVED FOR RECORDERS USE County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> day of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>90</u> , at <u>1:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>23395</u> or as file/reel number <u>22918</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
KLOHMANA FALLS, DR.97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Bary D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEF'S NAME AND ADDRESS Arkin recording rourn bit Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 BarryAvenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Chalasth Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Chalasth Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Chalasth Falls, OR 97603 Same be requested all as statements shall be sent to the following address Barry D. Kaiser & Simone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue Samone G. Kaiser 3869 Barry Avenue	SINCE RESERVED LOW RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE SINCE RESERVED LOW RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE SINCE RESERVED LOW RECORDERS USE RECORDERS USE RECORD

MOUNTAIN TURE COMPANY

開き

MOUNTAIN THILLE COMPANY